Contents

10

About the authors
Acknowledgements
Foreword

Introduction

Assessing, recognising and responding to acute and critical illness
Desiree Tait

The breathless patient
Jane James with Julie Wickland

The patient who needs respiratory support
Desiree Tait

The patient with chest pain
Dawid Barton with Thomas Barton

The patient in pain
Catherine Williams with Susan Salerno

The patient in shock
Desiree Tait with Bethan Fames

The patient with sepsis and distributive shock
Desiree Tait with Sandra Miles

The paticnt with acute confusion or delirium
Desiree Tait with Julie Wickland

The patient with altered consciousness
Jane James with Sandra Miles

The paticnt with physiological trauma
Catherine Williams with Susan Salerno

Patients and relatives with psychological trauma
Desiree Tait with Bethan James

Conclusion: lessons learned — an action plan for practice
Desiree Tait

Glossary

References

Index

v

Vi

88

102

126

148

183

195

211

213
217
223



