## **Contents**

	About the authors Acknowledgements Foreword	iv v vi
	Introduction	1
1	Assessing, recognising and responding to acute and critical illness Desiree Tait	3
2	The breathless patient  Jane James with Julie Wickland	24
3	The patient who needs respiratory support  Desiree Tait	45
4	The patient with chest pain  David Barton with Thomas Barton	72
5	The patient in pain Catherine Williams with Susan Salerno	88
6	The patient in shock  Desiree Tait with Bethan James	102
7	The patient with sepsis and distributive shock  Desiree Tait with Sandra Miles	126
8	The patient with acute confusion or delirium  Desiree Tait with Julie Wickland	148
9	The patient with altered consciousness  Jane James with Sandra Miles	164
10	The patient with physiological trauma  Catherine Williams with Susan Salerno	183
11	Patients and relatives with psychological trauma  Desiree Tait with Bethan James	195
12	Conclusion: lessons learned – an action plan for practice Desiree Tait	211
	Glossary References Index	213 217 223